
Seriefält 3 av 4 12/9 2010 
 
R  
Klass 1 
1. Lars Andersson Aksf 2 2 4 3 12 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 5 3 30 17 47 16 
 
Klass 3 
1. Peter Hjortstam Vpsk 6 3 6 4 25 6 3 4 1 6 2 5 2 6 3 22 6 3 45 21 66 47 B 
2. Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 5 3 6 4 22 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 16 5 3 41 22 63 38 
                            
A 
Klass 1 
1. Magnus v. Brömsen Aksf 6 3 4 2 12 4 2 5 2 1 1 2 2 6 3 17 5 3 33 18 51 29 
2. Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf 5 2 5 4 10 5 2 4 2 3 2 2 1 4 3 10 4 3 32 19 51 20 
3. Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda Sf 0 0 2 2 4 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 6 1 1 11 7 18 10 
 
Klass 2 
1. MT Aksf 5 2 4 3 9 6 3 5 2 5 2 1 1 4 3 11 4 3 34 19 53 20 B 
2. Richard Olsson Aksf 4 3 4 3 9 3 2 4 1 4 2 4 2 5 3 10 5 3 33 19 52 19 
3. Roger Petersson Aksf 2 1 4 2 7 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 22 14 36 11 
Klass 3 
1. Peter Hjortstam Vpsk 5 3 6 4 21 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 22 4 3 43 22 65 43 B 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



C 
Klass 1 
1 Lars Andersson Aksf 6 3 6 4 20 6 3 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 22 6 3 46 22 68 42 S 
2 Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf 5 3 5 4 15 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 17 4 3 42 22 64 32 B 
3 Magnus v. Brömsen Aksf 4 2 6 4 20 6 3 6 2 5 2 3 2 6 3 20 6 3 42 21 63 40 
4 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda Sf 5 3 3 3 6 5 3 6 2 5 1 5 2 5 3 19 5 3 39 20 59 25 
5 Mikael Nirin Vpsk 4 3 6 4 15 4 2 3 1 3 2 6 2 6 3 23 4 3 36 20 56 38 
6 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf 5 3 6 3 19 4 1 1 1 6 2 3 2 5 3 17 6 3 36 18 54 36 
7 Leif Carlsson Vpsk 1 1 5 3 18 5 3 6 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 12 6 3 33 18 51 30 
8 Glenn Ragnarsson FOK Borås 2 2 4 3 11 2 2 2 1 4 2 5 2 5 2 10 6 3 30 17 47 21 
9 Mikael Hällzon Aksf 5 1 5 3 16 5 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 5 3 15 2 2 29 16 45 31 
 
Klass 2 
1. M T Aksf 5 3 6 4 22 5 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 3 14 6 3 43 21 64 36 B 
2. Roger Petersson Aksf 4 2 2 2 6 5 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 4 3 12 4 2 27 15 42 18 
 
Klass 3 
1. Peter Hjortstam Vpsk 5 3 6 4 26 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 25 6 3 47 22 69 51 S 
2. Robert Karlsson Marinen 6 3 5 4 18 6 3 5 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 23 6 3 44 22 66 41 B 
3. Björn Duvgren Aksf 6 3 6 4 24 5 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 3 25 6 3 44 21 65 49 B 
4. Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 6 3 6 4 22 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 6 3 26 5 3 39 22 61 48 
 
Klass Vä 
1. Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 4 2 6 3 21 6 3 4 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 25 6 3 42 20 62 46 
2. Ryno Sörner FOK Borås 6 3 6 3 19 5 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 6 3 23 6 3 40 20 60 42 
3. Sune Olsson Aksf 6 3 4 3 8 4 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 6 3 16 5 2 30 18 48 24 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Totalställning            
 C            
 Klass 1  1 2 3 4 Totalt 
1 Magnus v. Brömsen Aksf 55 41 53 30 63 40     171 111 
2 Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf 43 31 53 40 64 32     160 103 
3 Lars Andersson Aksf 61 33     68 42     129 75 
4 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf     58 39 54 36      112 75 
5 Owe Zachrisson Aksf 55 34 55 32         110 66 
6 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda Sf         59 25     59 25 
7 Mikael Norin Vpsk         56 38     56 38 
8 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk     53 23         53 23 
9 Leif Carlsson Vpsk         51 30     51 30 
             
             
 Klass 2  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Daniel Blomqvist Aksf 60 51 65 50         125 101 
2 Roger Petersson Aksf 56 37     42 18     98 55 
3 M T Aksf         64 36     64 36 
             
 Klass 3  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 67 44 70 53 69 51     206 148 
2 Robert Karlsson Marinens Pk 64 39 61 54 66 41     191 134 
3 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 70 56 69 57         139 113 
4 Eric Svanberg S. Dals PSF     65 54 61 48     126 102 
5 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 65 33 49 14         114 47 
6 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 55 16 58 54         113 70 
7 Christer Egerlind Volvo Pk 53 41 57 31         110 72 
8 Anders Eriksson S. Dals PSF     69 46         69 46 
9 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 68 54             68 54 
10 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 67 54             67 54 
11 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk     67 51         67 51 
12 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 65 57             65 57 
13 Björn Duvgren Aksf         65 49     65 49 



14 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 64 50             64 50 
15 Per Ingloff  FOK Borås     62 51         62 51 
16 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås     62 34         62 34 
17 Helena Linell Vårgårda Psk 61 40             61 40 
             
 VÄ  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 64 49 65 34 62 46     191 129 
2 Ryno Sörner FOK Borås 58 43 56 31 60 42     174 116 
3 Lennart Eriksson S.Dals PSF     62 47         62 47 
4 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps Psk 51 26             51 26 
5 Gerd Alfredsson S.Dals PSF     48 28         48 28 
6 Sune Olsson Aksf         48 24     48 24 
7 K-A Alfredsson S.Dals PSF     42 14         42 14 
             
 R            
 Klass 1  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 55 35 62 44         117 79 
2 Owe Zachrisson Alingsås ksf 55 35 50 53         105 88 
3 Lars Andersson Alingsås ksf 62 42     47 16     109 58 
             
 Klass 2  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps Psk 53 51             53 51 
             
 Klass 3  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 68 52 63 39 66 47     197 138 
2 Tony Forslund Grästorps Psk 63 46 67 53         130 99 
3 Eric Svanberg S. Dals PSF     52 8 63 38     115 46 
4 Anders Eriksson S. Dals PSF     66 53         66 53 
5 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 65 55             65 55 
6 Christer Egerlind Volvo Pk     62 49         62 49 
7 Anders Norgren Volvo Pk 62 44             62 44 
8 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk     54 56         54 56 
             



 A            
 Klass 1  1 2 3 4 Total 
1 Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf 38 26 41 24 51 20     130 70 
2 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk     53 41         53 41 
3 Magnus v. Brömsen Aksf         51 29     51 29 
4 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda Sf         18 10     18 10 
             
             
 Klass 2          Total 
1 Daniel Blomqvist Aksf     56 24         56 24 
2 MT Aksf         53 20     53 20 
3 Richard Olsson Aksf         52 19     52 19 
4 Roger Petersson Aksf 26 10     18 10     44 20 
5 Ryno Sörner FOK Borås 28 14             28 14 
             
 Klass 3          Total 
1 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 70 54 67 52 69 51     206 157 
2 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 69 52 70 56         139 108 
3 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 62 42 68 40         130 82 
4 Christer Egerlind Volvo Pk 61 31 57 41         118 72 
5 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 53 25 51 27         104 52 
6 Anders Eriksson S. Dals PSF     65 40         65 40 
7 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås     63 41         63 41 
8 Lennart Eriksson S. Dals PSF     62 43         62 43 
9 Per Ingloff  FOK Borås     59 33         59 33 
10 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 58 49             58 49 
11 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk     55 44         55 44 
12 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 46 26             46 26 
13 Eric Svanberg S. Dals PSF     36 15         36 15 
 


